Bus

Bus 90 Bologna - Ospedale Bellaria - Ospedale San Camillo

/ Ozzano dell'Emilia

Direction
SAN Camillo — Piazza Cavour

26 stops

Open route schedule

SAN Camillo

Mura SAN Carlo

Rotonda Pulce

PIO LA Torre

Cicogna Vigano’

Cicogna Donini

Cicogna Fantini

SAN Lazzaro Giovanni Xxiii

SAN Lazzaro Marzabotto

Pontebuco Bivio

Croara Bivio

Hospice Seragnoli

Altura

Ospedale Bellaria

Altura

Hospice Seragnoli

Roma

Cricca

Po

Orti

Ragno

Go to website

Route schedule
SAN Camillo — Piazza Cavour

Monday 06:05-20:30
Tuesday 06:05-20:30
Wednesday 06:05-20:30
Thursday 06:05-20:30
Friday 06:05-20:30
Saturday 06:05-20:30
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: SAN Camillo
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

2 ! LI LT B
ﬁ:: e 0223 Calamosco

7

o

i

o
AhisEE &
= fPescarola

4 i I 7 A ?ﬁ__"ﬁ. San Nicold Quarto Superigre
_“1 o R I';f "\‘ q.;ullnla
i I % i N,
b L) ' Bolognina \U\I\ L] e e ]
A / = Pil plams=se ) =
nta-Wiola e e, <\-..-J \‘.}'."}IU e Caste
% L s Sari Donate e
Sl Marconi e e - = 55253
\r A i‘"‘g?:., el ~FRaweri
. Bolnana Massarenti
Saragozza o =]
(S,
oy, T
|T.t 5 |'| Fossolo T |
e ; g 13, Borgatella
ntevecchio
Osservanza
.""’\,_. Colung:
ol
e
i .,
fdonte Donato || 1 b Y
iy B =
San R\uf:fiIID Idice
j’ ’ La Campana
a .
i ’tf’ Croara Carlo Ozzan
Rastign.‘-‘.noil .
-
|| ;: Farnete
Cartefia E’":: Mantecalvo
Sesio Il Castel dei Britti
1 T
Sesto g i
i @ OpenStreetMap contribytars,
90 — Bologna - Ospedale Bellaria - Ospedale San BusMaps

Camillo f Ozzano delllEmilia


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

Porta Santo Stefano

Baraccano

Garganelli

Piazza Minghetti

Piazza Cavour



Direction
Piazza Cavour — Ozzano Galvani

32 stops

Open route schedule

Piazza Cavour

Piazza Minghetti

Garganelli

Baraccano

Porta Santo Stefano

Ragno

Orti

Po

Cricca

Roma

Hospice Seragnoli

Altura

Ospedale Bellaria

Altura

Hospice Seragnoli

Croara Bivio

Pontebuco Bivio

Bellaria Vecchia

SAN Lazzaro Modena

SAN Lazzaro Giovanni Xxiii

Cicogna Fantini

Cicogna Donini

Cicogna Vigano’

PIO LA Torre

SAN Lazzaro Cimitero

Route schedule
Piazza Cavour — Ozzano Galvani

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Piazza Cavour
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

14:30-20:00

14:30-20:00

14:30-20:00

14:30-20:00

14:30-20:00

12:30-14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

Idice

Idice TRE Ponti

Marescotta

Campana

Olmatello

Ozzano SAN Cristoforo

Ozzano Galvani



Direction
Piazza Cavour — Veterinaria

36 stops

Open route schedule

Piazza Cavour

Piazza Minghetti

Garganelli

Baraccano

Porta Santo Stefano

Ragno

Orti

Po

Cricca

Roma

Hospice Seragnoli

Altura

Ospedale Bellaria

Altura

Hospice Seragnoli

Croara Bivio

Pontebuco Bivio

Bellaria Vecchia

SAN Lazzaro Modena

SAN Lazzaro Giovanni Xxiii

Cicogna Fantini

Cicogna Donini

Cicogna Vigano’

PIO LA Torre

SAN Lazzaro Cimitero

Route schedule
Piazza Cavour — Veterinaria

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Piazza Cavour
Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

06:00-17:30

06:00-17:30

06:00-17:30

06:00-17:30

06:00-17:30

06:00-13:00


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

Idice

Idice TRE Ponti

Marescotta

Campana

Olmatello

Ozzano SAN Cristoforo

Ozzano Galvani

Ozzano DUE Giugno

Ozzano Centro Commerciale

Ozzano Nardi

Veterinaria



Direction
Piazza Cavour — SAN Camillo

26 stops

Open route schedule

Piazza Cavour

Piazza Minghetti

Garganelli

Baraccano

Porta Santo Stefano

Ragno

Orti

Po

Cricca

Roma

Hospice Seragnoli

Altura

Ospedale Bellaria

Altura

Hospice Seragnoli

Croara Bivio

Pontebuco Bivio

Bellaria Vecchia

SAN Lazzaro Modena

SAN Lazzaro Giovanni Xxiii

Cicogna Fantini

Cicogna Donini

Cicogna Vigano’

PIO LA Torre

Rotonda Pulce

Route schedule
Piazza Cavour — SAN Camillo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Piazza Cavour
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45

06:15-20:45


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

SAN Camillo



Direction
Veterinaria — Piazza Cavour

35 stops

Open route schedule

Veterinaria

Ozzano Nardi

Ozzano Centro Commerciale

Ozzano DUE Giugno

Ozzano Galvani

Ozzano Garibaldi

Olmatello

Campana

Marescotta

Idice TRE Ponti

Idice

SAN Lazzaro Cimitero

PIO LA Torre

Cicogna Vigano®

Cicogna Donini

Cicogna Fantini

SAN Lazzaro Giovanni Xxiii

SAN Lazzaro Marzabotto

Pontebuco Bivio

Croara Bivio

Hospice Seragnoli

Altura

Ospedale Bellaria

Altura

Hospice Seragnoli

Route schedule
Veterinaria — Piazza Cavour

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Veterinaria
Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

06:15-19:45

06:15-19:45

06:15-19:45

06:15-19:45

06:15-19:45

06:15-14:45


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

Roma

Cricca

Po

Orti

Ragno

Porta Santo Stefano

Baraccano

Garganelli

Piazza Minghetti

Piazza Cavour



Direction Route schedule

SAN Lazzaro Municipio — SAN Camillo SAN Lazzaro Municipio — SAN Camillo
13 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
SAN Lazzaro Municipio

Wednesday 06:20
SAN Lazzaro Marzabotto

Thursday 06:20
Pontebuco Bivio

Friday 06:20
Croara Bivio
Hospice Seragnoli Saturday 06:20
Altura Sunday 06:20
Ospedale Bellaria )

Route info
Altura Direction: SAN Lazzaro Municipio

Stops: 13

Hospice Seragnoli

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min
Croara Bivio
Pontebuco Bivio

Rotonda Pulce

SAN Camillo


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

Direction
SAN Camillo — Mille (Piazza DEI Martiri)

24 stops

Open route schedule

SAN Camillo

Mura SAN Carlo

Rotonda Pulce

PIO LA Torre

Cicogna Vigano’

Cicogna Donini

Cicogna Fantini

SAN Lazzaro Giovanni Xxiii

SAN Lazzaro Marzabotto

Pontebuco Bivio

Croara Bivio

Roma

Cricca

Po

Orti

Ragno

Porta Santo Stefano

Baraccano

Garganelli

Piazza Minghetti

Farini

Piazza Malpighi

Marconi

Mille (Piazza DEI Martiri)

Route schedule
SAN Camillo — Mille (Piazza DEI Martiri)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: SAN Camillo
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-90-996560313-1058398715

90 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San Lazzaro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



